
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

What’s Your Military 
Experience Worth? 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Career Choices 
- Air Defense  - Medical Service Corps 
- Armor  - Military Intelligence 
- Aviation  - Military Police 
- Chemical Corps - Nursing Corps 
- Engineering  - Ordinance 
- Field Artillery  - Personnel  
- Army Finance Corps - Quartermaster 
- Infantry  - Signal 
   - Transportation Corps 

     “It is significant! The military, more than most 
other careers, gives you diverse and heavy 
responsibility very early in your career. You gain a 
level of experience that most companies find hard 
to duplicate in the first 4 to 8 years of corporate 
life.  You bring us an immediate ability to produce 
results. You also provide us strong peer and  
subordinate leadership skills. Overall, it has been 
impossible to find a candidate better suited for 
Corporate America than the Junior Military 
Officer” 

     Average  
     Starting 
     Civilian 
     Salary 
 
Chemical Engineering  $53,639 
Computer Engineering  $52,242 
Computer Science   $50,664 
Mechanical Engineering  $50,175 
Information Science  $43,902 
Mgmt Information Systems $43,653 
Accounting    $42,940 
Economics/Finance  $41,994 
Business Administration  $39,480 
Nursing    $38,920 
Marketing    $36,409 
Liberal Arts    $32,725 
Political Science   $32,296 
History    $31,739 
English    $31,113 
Psychology    $30,073 
Elementary Education  $30,059 
Biology/Life Sciences  $29,629 
 
Annual Vacation   14 days 
Sick Leave    14 days 
 
Source: National Association of Colleges and  
Employers Salary Survey 
 

           “Veterans are impressive, because what they  
           have done at their age is usually five or ten  
years ahead of civilian peers in terms of leadership  
and responsibility.” 
-Kelly Perdew (Former Army Officer) 
     2nd Season Winner  
                    The Apprentice 
 

Monthly pay   $2,416.20 
Food & housing allowance     $893.99 
 Total monthly pay $3,310.19 
   Total annual pay        $39,722.38 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Monthly pay   $3,170.10 
Food & housing allowance  $1001.99 
 Total monthly pay $4,172.09 
   Total annual pay        $50,065.08 
 
 
 

 
 
Monthly pay   $4,297.50 
Food & housing allowance  $1088.99 
 Total monthly pay $5,386.49 
   Total annual pay        $64,637.88 

Bulldog Battalion UPR-M ROTC Bulldog Battalion 

What’s a  
Degree Worth? 

Army Officer 
Starting Pay 

(Second Lieutenant) 

Army Officer Pay 
 (First Lieutenant) 

Army Officer Pay 
(Captain) 

After 2 years 

After 4 years 

“Successful Store Leadership Candidates Possess 
4-10 years as a commissioned military officer”  

Plus Benefits 
     - 100% Medical & Dental 
       - 30 days per year paid vacation 
       - Unlimited sick leave 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
- 2, 3, 4-year scholarships for tuition 

& dormitories 
 

- $900 book allowance for 
scholarship winners 

 
- Monthly allowance: 

o $300 – freshmen 
(scholarship only) 

o $350 – sophomores (45 
credits) 

o $450 – juniors (60+ credits) 
o $500 – seniors 

 
- Airborne / Air Assault training 

 
- Tuition assistance and extra pay 

for cadets who join the Puerto 
Rico Army National Guard or Army 
Reserve 

 
 
  

For more information:  
Major Raul Padilla 
Bulldog Battalion 

787-833-0054  rpadilla@uprm.edu 

 
 

           
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

ARMY ROTC 
Bulldog Battalion 

(787)-833-0054  
rpadilla@uprm.edu 

UUnniivveerrssiittyy  ooff  PPuueerrttoo  RRiiccoo  ––
MMaayyaaggüüeezz  

AArrmmyy  RROOTTCC  
 

UPR-M ROTC 

What’s Being an 

Army Officer 
Worth? 

What’s   

Military Retirement  
Pay Worth? 
 
 (Lieutenant Colonel retiring after 20 years  active duty) 42 yrs  

old 

50 yrs  
old 

60 yrs  
old 

75 yrs  
old 
 

Bulldog Battalion 

Years 
Out Year

Monthly 
Pay

Annual 
Pay Cumulative

1 2005 $3,276 $39,315 $39,315 
2 2006 $3,375 $40,494 $79,809 
3 2007 $3,476 $41,709 $121,519 
4 2008 $3,580 $42,961 $164,479 
5 2009 $3,687 $44,249 $208,729 
6 2010 $3,798 $45,577 $254,306 
7 2011 $3,912 $46,944 $301,250 
8 2012 $4,029 $48,352 $349,602 
9 2013 $4,150 $49,803 $399,405 

10 2014 $4,275 $51,297 $450,702 
11 2015 $4,403 $52,836 $503,538 
12 2016 $4,535 $54,421 $557,960 
13 2017 $4,671 $56,054 $614,013 
14 2018 $4,811 $57,735 $671,749 
15 2019 $4,956 $59,467 $731,216 
16 2020 $5,104 $61,251 $792,468 
17 2021 $5,257 $63,089 $855,557 
18 2022 $5,415 $64,982 $920,538 
19 2023 $5,578 $66,931 $987,470 
20 2024 $5,745 $68,939 $1,056,409 
21 2025 $5,917 $71,007 $1,127,416 
22 2026 $6,095 $73,137 $1,200,553 
23 2027 $6,278 $75,332 $1,275,885 
24 2028 $6,466 $77,592 $1,353,477 
25 2029 $6,660 $79,919 $1,433,396 
26 2030 $6,860 $82,317 $1,515,713 
27 2031 $7,066 $84,786 $1,600,499 
28 2032 $7,278 $87,330 $1,687,829 
29 2033 $7,496 $89,950 $1,777,779 
30 2034 $7,721 $92,648 $1,870,427 
31 2035 $7,952 $95,428 $1,965,855 
32 2036 $8,191 $98,291 $2,064,146 
33 2037 $8,437 $101,239 $2,165,385 
34 2038 $8,690 $104,277 $2,269,662 
35 2039 $8,950 $107,405 $2,377,066 
36 2040 $9,219 $110,627 $2,487,693 

Before Taxes

While You’re Taking 
ROTC in College 


